
AMENDMENT OF SOLJIrATTONIMODIF1CATION OF CONTRACT I "AN 1 Oo2WOV

2.AMKIO O.MM" 3. 4. W~1N~~MAIMKRP E.M H& WO
M027 ' 4 -A P. CEO-12-030?7- dated: 2/7/12

13U YCO 3100 7.ADAN~W5ERM (W~W MwftaM4) CO 30

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory COWiasion
Div. of contracts Div. of contracts
Attn; Karl& Garcia, 301-492-3603 Mail Stop: TWBO-1-IOM
Mail Stop: 'XII-01-S1om
Washington, DC 20555 Washirqton, DC 20555

I &MMANAOPOFOII5ACTOR 4. pqVSW~ RA NA. XW Mm0~OF 3MJVUAT~IVN f

OAO CORP'ORATION LKM UN1

Attu. Jeffery W. funk

52" SawmmRoadGS 5F4524C NRC-DR3307158TOS

hlexandria VA 22312
108. 01410 POWPO 13)

cmo74 0130209 xstco X 0-26-2007

11. THMIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN DIVEMT OF SOLICITATIONS

oThe scvg raunberd sdcbAltw s uinwdod as amd bM In ti 14. flu hotr nd Oft speduled for recalpt o(wra [Ji.swovmed, [:IZ~ ot 8Mnded.
Offars mid admoeidge .eoW of this umnwidnu pi' to ft~ tcr anid data Wpaci in flu aaldtatl or as urneided. by na of Me lbvkq mutioda
(a) By corph*t hem.s Band 16. ndmhaat r~vWapias alit. .mmndmnwl (b) BYe 8*wWIedhtgV 100WOp Of V"i &AOalMww on458 coplyc dI*
oarmtabiftMd; or (c) Byaseparetoe tllor~ma teram uwhid I h- a r.fwicetote ualldlndu and mwawdrnirA myrmmisa. FAILURE OPYOUR AC.
INO4CIEDGMENT TO BE REIVED ATTI4E PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPr OF OFFERS PRIORM THE HOUR AND DATE SPEOPIED MAY
REBMLT IN REJETIN OF YOUR OFFM if by W d limb uuurun"n you duI , to dsm Vdg. sh oia" aedyanitm mich 1 ui may be roads

byWet or Wr, pvided each bftro or Wattr mokes Wow ton ft suofcIkatwi mud Oth~ mwn nent. wd Is recehu prdorlo Dot opew*t hour
and date mac2ed

12.MX0UWT1N6DeeAPUUCNaA11OU TA pOlha) N/

13. THIS ITISA APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICAION OF CNRCIK E
Rw~r -Ebrnta I dfrLrmIrhAI-5%plwfl wt Ant n SkWUn 1W1 ITU 4A

OQ AHCWJin I" *aMMPWWaserimk ON* TH* lE CWMESSEnTPOM D" iff S "ME I MOM VIWa vcD~mrOMeSN " NleA.

aL THEBOEaa TOaa FArn~emtu10RZ~r1UAUDMORA1NE 0014G pU~b-*&qhipVq* OE W"Wd 400.
TVFaMMPi [NW KPPWUUAIITO **XJ1IWOPFAR4&10W

Cv INS SUKM nALAAEMM4 U 066W W&PRRPMm*&1AW1@1W OP~ ~~* ftec me TA lum5.2

2EAMPORTANT: Contractr 0 Isnot. [ Isreqird to sin * docmtwitten turn1  copiesot.lastin 1m.

Task Order 5, Fee Program System
See page 2 for details..

Total Obligated Amount:. $2,099,427.09 (Unchanged)
Total order Ceilingt $2,635,950.62 (Chaeged)
Parlod of Performnce: 0"/26/2007 - 3/25/2012 (Changed)

elm= WWANd h$NK a%"@ W4 0WAMMAer be Amm" I 'hftMSRw1Qk'86

U&WMAWTME0FWQWX 90owp" f" NAM AWIMEOF CONTRI40M OFFKM (110warp"

Josepb L. VIddup
CO.Aacting OffL..------.-

MiSATE VONED VHL OF 130NOjas,

By A

"Nw7S4OM"eOTLAL V

SUNS) MEEW OMPL-Ef W 0R ;2 2012TEMM-ADMO



NRC-DR-33-07-358 T.0; 5 MODIFICATION NO. 17 PAGE 2 OF 2

The purposes of this mrodification are to:

A Exercise FAR Clause 52.217-8 to extend the period of performance to March 25, 2012.

B. To increase the ceiling price by $51,871.38 from $2,584,079.24 to $2,635,950.62.

END OF TEXT


